Jun 27 2024 (09:22) India Rail Info 1

KSR Bengaluru - Rourkela Special Fare Summer Special/06249 - Exp - SWR
VBL/Bobbili Junction to BRGA/Bargarh Road
5h 58m - 351 km - 3 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 21:15 5 |1 0 33 (897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)

2 |KIM Krishnarajopuram 21:40 21:42 2m |0 |1 14 |74 |904 [SWR
3 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 22:28 22:30 2m |0 |1 70 |30 |810 |SWR
4 |1 Jolarpettai Junction 00:58 01:00 2m |0 |2 145 (92 [400 |SR

5 |KPD |Katpadijunction 01:55 02:05 10m [0 |2 229 |45 |215|SR

6 |RU Renigunta Junction 04:55 05:00 5m |0 |2 354 |63 [115 |SCR
7 |GDR |Gudur Junction 06:20 06:30 10m |0 |2 |438 [82 |19 |SCR
8 |NLR |Nellore 06:58 07:00 2m |0 (2 |476 |80 |18 |SCR
9 |OGL |Ongole 08:28 08:30 2m |0 |2 |593 |52 |8 |SCR
10 |[BZA Vijayawada Junction 11:10 11:20 10m (0 |2 731 |60 [19 |SCR
11 |R)Y Rajahmundry 13:48 13:50 2m (0 |2 (880 |80 |14 |[SCR
12 |DVD  |Duwvada 16:08 16:10 2m [0 (2 |1064 |34 |41 |ECOR
13 [SCMN |Simhachalam North 16:30 16:35 5m 2 1075 |77 ECoR
14 |KTV Kottavalasa Junction 16:48 16:50 2m |0 |2 1092 (42 |56 |ECoR
15 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 17:40 17:50 10m [0 |2 1127 |61 |58 |ECoR
16 |VBL |[Bobbili Junction 18:43 18:45 2m |0 |2 1181 |58 ECoR
17 |RGDA [Rayagada 19:58 20:00 2m |0 |2 1252 |65 |223 [ECoR
18 |[TIG Titlagarh Junction 22:10 22:20 10m (0 |2 [1392 |66 |[213 [ECOR
19 [BLGR [Balangir Junction 23:18 23:20 2m |0 |2 1456 |55 |182 [ECoR
20 |BRGA |Bargarh Road 00:43 00:45 2m [0 (3 |1532 |42 |184 |ECOR
21 |SBP  |Sambalpur junction 01:45 01:55 10m [0 |3 1574|139 |155 [ECoR
22 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 03:10 03:15 5m [0 |3 1623 |58 (231 |SER
23 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 05:00 0 |3 1724 |- 218 [SER

Jun 27 2024 (09:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



